
 
 
 

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES CALENDAR 2025-26 

‘EACH CHILD MATTERS’ 
 

Importance of Activities 
 

Activities are a window to a child’s adjustment of self and self with others. Activities are important for 
several reasons. They can enhance a students’ academic development and performance. They can also help 
students to develop important life skills in areas of leadership, organization, confidence and socialization 
and most importantly to discover themselves and their interests. Therefore, in keeping with the initiatives 
of the NEP-2020 and the Central Board of Secondary Education, the YMCA Centenary School & College 
will ensure that every student is given the opportunity to participate in the School’s co-curricular activities 
in one form or the other.  

 

 

 

 

 

April  

26th April ( Saturday ) School Magazine cover design competition for Classes  IV to XII 

28th April ( Monday)  School Magazine cover design competition for Classes  K.G. to III 

  

  

July 
19th July (Saturday) Investiture Ceremony 

26th July (Saturday) Parent Teacher Meeting /Book Fair  

  

August 
2nd August ( Saturday)  Football Final  

23rd August ( Saturday) Science/Computer Science Exhibition  

  

September 
6th September ( Saturday) Hindi & Sanskrit Divas  

  

October  
9th October ( Thursday) Spectra (Founder’s Day) 

25th October ( Saturday) Handball Final  

  

November  
15th November (Saturday) Cricket Final  

29th November ( Saturday) Annual Sports ( Internal)  

  

December   
20th December (Saturday) Christmas Programme  

  


